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Sud-£st Auto-Cross

Ordre de départ manche A série 1

1 8

2 47

3 59

4 42

5 95

6 64

7 56

g8 82

9 78

10 9

11 98

12 73

13 99

14

15

Chronométreur

323920416,

RUE Olivier

BEAL Alexis
GOFFINET Eddy
BARDON Stéphane
TRIMAILLE Nicolas
GROS Nicolas
SAGNES Jacques
BARTHONNET Nicolas
HAVET Vincent
KIENE Alexandre
VULLIOUD Maxime
COSTER Dylan

BARDON Cédric

CAMOTOS R6

MMS R6

SPEEDCAR R6

STINGER R22 R6

CAMOTOS R6

KAMIKAZ 2 R6

CAMOTOS R6

SEMOG ZX6R

KAMIKAZ 2 R6

SQUAL CAR R6

MGSL ZX6R

RAPTORS R6

STINGER R22 GSXR

38
51
93
20
11
24
18

22

74
69
39

CHALLENGE SEAC
d'Auto-Cross et Sprint-Car
Epreuve de St IGNY de VERS

SUPER SPRINT

Ordre de départ manche A série 2

BERTRAND Vincent
JOLY Antonin
TEYSSIER Paul
BASSET Romain
GRITTI Nicolas
TACK Eric

SAIZ Julien
CHAMPAGNON Raphaél
BARGUET Stéphane
COSTER Jérémy
GAREL Guillaume

BEURRIER Olivier

AFFICHAGE
15:38:21

CAMOTOS GSXR

STINGER R22 R6

CAMOTOS R6

CAMOTOS R6

CAMOTOS R6

STINGER R22 R6

CHRISTEC R6

CAMOTOS R6

STINGER R6

RAPTORS R6

RAPTORS GSXR

CAMOTOS R6

45
17
29
6
94
16
63
34
92
89
36
84

15:28

FFSA)
e AU TOCROSS
SPRINTCAR

Ordre de départ manche A série 3

NIEDERHAUSER David
CRESSON Cédric
PAYEN Ludovic
LOTTAZ Benjamin
BELLEVILLE Kévin
CRESSON Cyril
LAMBERT Francis
BRIFFA Jérébme
MEYRIAL Romain
VOISIN Mickaél
GEVET Stéphane

BONNIVARD Jean Michel

MGSL R6

CAMOTOS R6

CPS R6

MGSL ZX6R

BRC ZX6R

MMS R6

MGSL ZX6R

CAMOTOS R6

MMS R6

CAMOTOS R6

MMS R6

CAMOTOS R6



